BLESSED SACRAMENT BUS LIST

2025-2026
STREET

ADAMS/ELLIOT

25BSBL
7/29/25

BUS NUMBER

009

ADELE
ALMHURST
ANBETH
APPLEWOOD

ARCADIA......cuuurrrnnrennennnensnensnessseessesssssssnessn

ASHBROOK
NORTH
SOUTH

BELLE MONTE

BLUESTONE

BRITTANY COURT........ccovuereerennesnnnsnessnesanennns

BROOKDALE
BRYAN STATION
BUTTERMILK PIKE

009/010
034

009/010
009/189

....................................... 009/010

009/189
009/189
009/010
009

....................................... 009

034
034
009

CAHILL CT
CALUMET

CARRAN DRIVE
CHASE LANE

009/189
034
009/010
034

CHELSEA
CLAIBORNE FARM DRIVE
CLAIBORNE FARM COURT

COLONY SOUTH........ccovuereerrenruesansaeesaessacssessnes

DARBY DAN

DIXIE HIGHWAY
DRUID LANE
DUNSTER
DUNTREATH LANE
ELIZABETH
ELMSMEAD COURT
FARMCREST WAY
FARMDALE
FARMINGTON
FLOWER COURT
GAYLE

GEISEN

HOLIDAY LANE
HOLLOW VIEW CIRCLE
HUDSON
HURSTLAND COURT

009
034
034

034
009/010
034
009
034
009/189
034
034
009/189
009/189
009/189
009/010
034
009/189
009
009/189
034



BLESSED SACRAMENT BUS LIST PAGE 2

2025-2026 7/29/25
JEFFERSON 009/010
KIRKLAND . ...coittinieniensnnnsnessannsssesssnsssssssanssssssssssssssssassssssssssssssssss s sassssnssss 009
LAKESIDE

EAST 009

WEST 009
LANE DRIVE 009/034
LEVERETT 009
LOCUST 009
LONG MEADOW (FROM STONEWELL TO END) 009/010
LOOKOUT FARM COURT 009/034
LOOKOUT FARM DRIVE 009/034
LOWELL ceeennne009
MAINCHASE 009/034
MAN-O-WAR 009/034
MARBLE CLIFF COURT 009
MARBLE CLIFF DRIVE 009
MARLOW WAY 009
MARIAN WAY....uuiiirinrinnsninsnnsssnnsssnsssnsssssssssssssssssssssassssssssssssassssssssssss s soe 009/034
MARY JANE COURT 009/010
OLD HORSEBRANCH 009/010
ORPHANAGE 009/010
PARKSIDE PLACE 009
PARKWAY 009/034
PAUL HESSER DRIVE 009/010
PENWOOD.....uuiiiierinneninsnennesnsssisssesssssssssssssssssesssessassssssassssssssssasssas s oo 009
QUINCY 009
ROCK CRYSTAL LANE 009
ROSEMONT 009/034
ROSE TERRACE 009/010
ROSSMOYNE ....009/034
SHAKER HEIGHTS DRIVE 009/034
SHAKER ROAD 009
SHINKLE ROAD 009/034
SPINDLETOP COURT 009/034
STEELEWAY FARM COURT 009/034
STEVIE RIDGE 009/010
STONEWELL TRAILS 009
SUMMIT 009/034
TURKEYFOOT ROAD.......uuierernnnennninsanessnnssannsssnssnssssssssssssassssnsssssns o 009/189
VAN DEREN 009/189

VERNON 009/034



BLESSED SACRAMENT BUS LIST
2025-2026

WARWICK

VIOLET DR

WAR HORSE PLACE
WHITNEY COURT

WILLIAMS
WINDING WAY
WINTHROP
WOODSPOINT
YANCEY

PAGE 3
7/29/25

009/034
009/010
009/034
009/034

...009/189

009/034
009

009/034
009/189



